Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Current

Original Contract

Page 1 of 5 - May 17, 2024 - 08:16 AM.

. Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract . .
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type | Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Contracts Not
EATON CORPORATION |Department of Labor | T015003 $7,480.00 $6,375.00/(08/01/2014 ||07/31/2015 |OSHT & E FY 14/15 Subject to OSC 08/29/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EATON ELECTRICAL Department of Labor || T013774 $8,513.00 $6,093.75/(08/01/2010 |07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 Subject to OSC 08/17/2010
INC DIV-4500 :
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EB INDUSTRIES LLC Department of Labor | T015094 $35,405.00 $0.00|04/22/2015 |04/21/2016 CFA 4.0 EXISTING Subject to OSC 08/19/2015
EMPLOYEETRNG .
Pre-Audit
SHARP COPIER
MAINTENANCE REGIONS |Contracts Not
;EI\]ISéE OFFICESOURCE Department of Labor |T000248 $49,000.00 $48,574.34/(05/27/2010 //05/26/2015 |2, 4 & 8 TIME AND Subject to OSC 08/02/2010
MATERIALS Pre-Audit
5/27/10-5/26/11
Contracts Not
ECOLOGY AND CFA WORKER SKILLS .
ENVIRONMENT INC Department of Labor | T014243 $46,718.00 $23,795.00(02/01/2012 |03/01/2013 UPGRA Subject tp OSC 05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
T
Department of Labor |C013324 $892,409.00/| $892,408.36/11/01/2008 |03/31/2014 |HOMEMAKER PROGRAM |Grant 01/11/2012
COMMISSION OF FY08/09 14000GH003
NASSAU COUNTY INC
ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY DISPLACED
COMMISSION OF Department of Labor |C015401 $162,420.00| $154,496.23|08/01/2016 |08/31/2017 HOMEMAKER PROGRAM Grant 09/27/2016
NASSAU COUNTY INC
ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY DISPLACED
COMMISSION OF Department of Labor |C015065 $129,145.00/| $128,803.31/04/01/2014 |06/30/2015 HOMEMAKER PROGRAM Grant 09/24/2014
NASSAU COUNTY INC




ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C17044GG

$158,769.00

$150,394.91

09/01/2017

08/31/2018

Displaced Homemaker
Program

QGrant

10/24/2017

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C090335

$141,194.00

$118,743.76

11/01/2009

10/31/2010

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKERS

QGrant

03/16/2010

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C20109GG

$154,704.00

$154,670.29

09/01/2020

08/31/2021

Displaced Homemaker
Program

QGrant

01/19/2021

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C21423GG

$97,500.00

$58,253.86

06/25/2021

06/24/2022

EWF OAG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/31/2021

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C21109GG

$157,569.00

$155,651.59

09/01/2021

08/31/2022

Displaced Homemaker

QGrant

12/01/2021

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C015259

$153,768.00

$149,219.86

04/01/2015

07/31/2016

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

QGrant

12/01/2015

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C23109GG

$135,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2023

08/31/2024

Displaced Homemaker

QGrant

03/26/2024

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor

C18109GG

$134,388.00

$125,650.11

09/01/2018

08/31/2019

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

QGrant

09/06/2018

ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY
COMMISSION OF
NASSAU COUNTY INC

Department of Labor
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C19109GG

$135,000.00

$122,663.78

09/01/2019

08/31/2020

Displaced Homemaker

QGrant

09/16/2019




ECONOMIC

OPPORTUNITY .
COMMISSION OF Department of Labor |C22109GG $152,700.00| $151,225.4909/01/2022 |08/31/2023 [Displaced Homemaker Grant 12/12/2022
NASSAU COUNTY INC
]Ca)gggl({)’ll“\/[[JIISITY OPPORTUNITY YOUTH
COUNCIL OF Department of Labor |C18311GG $261,093.00| $196,663.76|11/01/2018 |04/30/2020 |CAREER EXPLORATION Grant 12/14/2018
SUFFOLK INC AND ACCESS
](E)ggglgll“v[UIISITY Contracts Not
COUNCIL OF Department of Labor |C21424GG $225,000.00/| $222,052.6306/25/2021 |06/24/2022 |EWF OAG Subject to OSC 08/27/2021
SUFFOLK INC Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EI ELECTRONICS LLC ||[Department of Labor |T17112GG $23,680.00 $20,718.74104/02/2018 |07/01/2019 |CFA 7.0 EET Subject to OSC 04/09/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EIGHTFOLD AI INC Department of Labor | T000540 $5,024,989.00| $3,860,000.00(01/01/2021 {03/11/2022 || Virtual Career Center Subject to OSC 03/09/2021
Pre-Audit
EL BARRIOS WORKFORCE
OPERATION Department of Labor |C18346GG $100,000.00 $99,162.00|04/01/2019 |03/31/2020 INVESTMENT ACT Grant 05/01/2019
FIGHTBACK INC
EL BARRIOS Workforce Innovation and
OPERATION Department of Labor |C21321GG $200,000.00| $200,000.00|08/15/2022 |11/21/2023 Opportunity Act Grant 11/30/2022
FIGHTBACK INC PP Y
EL BARRIOS RKE
OPERATION Department of Labor |C015457 $100,000.00| $100,000.00/06/01/2017 |05/31/2018 gPOGRA];{I?\%KILL Grant 07/12/2017
FIGHTBACK INC
Enhancements, maintenance .
d related licensing for data Equipment - IT
ELDER RESEARCH INC |Department of Labor ||C000505 $426,875.00| $426,875.00/02/20/2020 |02/19/2023 and re O . Hardware/ 02/20/2020
analytics predictive modeling Software
(DAPM) tool
Contracts Not
ELDER RESEARCH INC ||Department of Labor [T000556 $518,000.00/| $495,776.0106/23/2021 02/19/2023 gﬁsgf)i;om - COVID Subject to OSC 06/23/2021
Pre-Audit
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Develop and Implement a Consultant -
ELDER RESEARCH INC |Department of Labor [C000417 | $2,223,745.86$2.223.745.86(09/30/2014 |12/31/2017 | P2 Analytics and Predictive | Miscellancous 09/29/2014
Modeling and Management Consultant
Review Tool Services
ELECTRICAL Department of Labor |[T17113GG | $23,424.00|  $23,400.00 [12/14/2017 |03/13/2019 |CFA 7.0 EET gotl:'t ratc tts I\(I)Ostc 03/20/2018
TRAINING CENTER INC |~ cPartment of Labor Jntl o ' ubject fo
Pre-Audit
ELECTRONIC Contracts Not
MACHINE PART INC | Department of Labor | T014660 $22,425.00|  $22,425.0002/15/2013 02/14/2014 |CFA 2.0 EET PROG FY 12 |Subjectto OSC 03/15/2013
Pre-Audit
MAINT SHARP COPERS
ELECTRONIC REG5&7STATE Equipment -
SYSTEMS PLUS Department of Labor |C000175 $42,330.72|  $42,330.7206/28/2007 |11/30/2011 | " 0e > Ll Print/Mail/Copy 06/28/2007
VARIOUS LOCATIONS
ELLICOTT GROUP LLC |Department of Labor [L002485 | $2,529,295.00| $132,524.00(03/01/2023 [02/28/2033 |27 Main Street Suite 905 Lease 08/26/2022
Buffalo Erie County
ELLIS HOSPITAL Department of Labor |C014599 | $253,352.00| $249,315.5909/04/2012 |06/30/2016 ?EQE\ITII;SARE WORKER | rant 12/28/2012
ELMIRA STAMPING & WORKFORCE
MANUFACTURING Department of Labor |C015095 $57,800.00|  $33,450.00 (03/01/2015 |05/31/2016 Grant 03/24/2015
INVESTMENT ACT
CORP
EMERALD ISLE Contracts Not
IMMIGRATION Department of Labor |C21425GG | $140,743.00| $140,742.96[06/25/2021 |06/24/2022 |EWF OAG Subject to OSC  [08/31/2021
CENTER Pre-Audit
EMMAS TORCH LTD Department of Labor |C19364GG $200,000.00/| $167,039.25/10/14/2020 (10/13/2021 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 03/30/2021
EMMAS TORCH LTD  |Department of Labor [C21399GG |  $245.333.60| $131,141.2904/01/2023 |03/31/2024 | VY orkforce Innovationand 5 ¢ 04/24/2023
Opportunity Act
Contracts Not
EMPIRE DELIVERY Department of Labor | T015530 $41,580.00|  $4,752.00|02/21/2017 |06/30/2017 |JD NEG - OJT Subject to OSC  [04/20/2017
SERVICE :
Pre-Audit
EMPIRE PAVING OF Workforce Investment Act
SCHENECTADY Department of Labor |C19316GG | $99.997.00 | $96,741.64 04/01/2020 |09/30/2021 | (2 Grant 04/14/2020
Contracts Not
EMPIRE PAVING OF CFA WORKER SKILLS \
SCHENECTADY Department of Labor | T014244 $6,000.00|  $5,250.00|02/06/2012 |05/05/2013 | "pop s Is)lrlgzlt dt;: 0OSC  05/02/2012
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EMPIRE STATE

CARPENTERS OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C014734 $328,191.00| $326,418.5008/01/2013 |07/31/2014 TRAINING Grant 09/05/2013

COMMITTEE

EMPIRE STATE

CARPENTERS Occupational Safety and

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C015247 $152,656.59| $152,656.5908/01/2015 |12/31/2015 Health Training Grant 08/10/2015

COMMITTEE

EMPIRE STATE

CARPENTERS OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C014464 $269,025.00| $253,779.3008/01/2012 |07/31/2013 & HEALTH TRAINING Grant 08/24/2012

COMMITTEE

EMPIRE STATE OCCPTL

CARPENTERS SAFETY&HEALTH

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C014087 $212,009.00| $206,412.0408/01/2011 |07/31/2012 TRNG&EDUCATION Grant 09/02/2011

COMMITTEE 14000GE008

EMPIRE STATE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY

CARPENTERS & HEALTH TRAINING &

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C013738 $217,565.00| $196,224.5408/01/2010 |07/31/2011 EDUCATION OSH T & E Grant 11/12/2010

COMMITTEE FY10-11

EMPIRE STATE

CARPENTERS Occu Safety & Health

APPRENTICESHIP Department of Labor |C014975 $298,886.00| $298,886.0008/01/2014 |07/31/2015 Training Grant 08/11/2014

COMMITTEE

EMPIRE STATE Contracts Not

FOREST PRODUCTS Department of Labor |T20030GG $27,008.00 $19,654.68/(08/01/2020 (07/31/2021 |2020-21 OSHT & E Subject to OSC 09/28/2021

ASSOC Pre-Audit

EMPIRE STATE

FOREST PRODUCTS Department of Labor |C17027GG $66,400.00 $48,046.16/(08/01/2017 (07/31/2018 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY Grant 10/26/2017
& HEALTH TRAINING

ASSOC

EMPIRE STATE

FOREST PRODUCTS Department of Labor |C18028GG $67,024.76 $47,073.20/(08/01/2018 (07/31/2019 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY Grant 08/08/2018
& HEALTH TRAINING

ASSOC

EMPIRE STATE

FOREST PRODUCTS Department of Labor |C015228 $95,425.00 $69,969.00/(08/01/2015 (07/31/2016 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY Grant 12/11/2015

ASSOC & HEALTH TRAINING
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