Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
EATON CORPORATION	Department of Labor	T015003	\$7,480.00	\$6,375.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2014
EATON ELECTRICAL INC DIV-4500	Department of Labor	T013774	\$8,513.00	\$6,093.75	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/17/2010
EB INDUSTRIES LLC	Department of Labor	T015094	\$35,405.00	\$0.00	04/22/2015	04/21/2016	CFA 4.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/19/2015
EBE OFFICESOURCE INC	Department of Labor	T000248	\$49,000.00	\$48,574.34	05/27/2010	05/26/2015	SHARP COPIER MAINTENANCE REGIONS 2, 4 & 8 TIME AND MATERIALS 5/27/10-5/26/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2010
ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT INC	Department of Labor	T014243	\$46,718.00	\$23,795.00	02/01/2012	03/01/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C013324	\$892,409.00	\$892,408.36	11/01/2008	03/31/2014	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM FY08/09 14000GH003	Grant	01/11/2012
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C015401	\$162,420.00	\$154,496.23	08/01/2016	08/31/2017	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	09/27/2016
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C015065	\$129,145.00	\$128,803.31	04/01/2014	06/30/2015	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	09/24/2014

Page 1 of 5 - May 17, 2024 - 08:16 AM.

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C17044GG	\$158,769.00	\$150,394.91	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Displaced Homemaker Program	Grant	10/24/2017
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C090335	\$141,194.00	\$118,743.76	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS	Grant	03/16/2010
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C20109GG	\$154,704.00	\$154,670.29	09/01/2020	08/31/2021	Displaced Homemaker Program	Grant	01/19/2021
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C21423GG	\$97,500.00	\$58,253.86	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2021
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C21109GG	\$157,569.00	\$155,651.59	09/01/2021	08/31/2022	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	12/01/2021
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C015259	\$153,768.00	\$149,219.86	04/01/2015	07/31/2016	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	12/01/2015
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C23109GG	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	03/26/2024
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C18109GG	\$134,388.00	\$125,650.11	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/06/2018
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C19109GG	\$135,000.00	\$122,663.78	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	09/16/2019

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C22109GG	\$152,700.00	\$151,225.49	09/01/2022	08/31/2023	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	12/12/2022
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL OF SUFFOLK INC	Department of Labor	C18311GG	\$261,093.00	\$196,663.76	11/01/2018	04/30/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/14/2018
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL OF SUFFOLK INC	Department of Labor	C21424GG	\$225,000.00	\$222,052.63	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/27/2021
EI ELECTRONICS LLC	Department of Labor	T17112GG	\$23,680.00	\$20,718.74	04/02/2018	07/01/2019	CFA 7.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/09/2018
EIGHTFOLD AI INC	Department of Labor	T000540	\$5,024,989.00	\$3,860,000.00	01/01/2021	03/11/2022	Virtual Career Center	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/09/2021
EL BARRIOS OPERATION FIGHTBACK INC	Department of Labor	C18346GG	\$100,000.00	\$99,162.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	05/01/2019
EL BARRIOS OPERATION FIGHTBACK INC	Department of Labor	C21321GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	08/15/2022	11/21/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	11/30/2022
EL BARRIOS OPERATION FIGHTBACK INC	Department of Labor	C015457	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	06/01/2017	05/31/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	07/12/2017
ELDER RESEARCH INC	Department of Labor	C000505	\$426,875.00	\$426,875.00	02/20/2020	02/19/2023	Enhancements, maintenance and related licensing for data analytics predictive modeling (DAPM) tool	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	02/20/2020
ELDER RESEARCH INC	Department of Labor	T000556	\$518,000.00	\$495,776.01	06/23/2021	02/19/2023	DAMP Tool - COVID Response	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/23/2021

ELDER RESEARCH INC	Department of Labor	C000417	\$2,223,745.86	\$2,223,745.86	09/30/2014	12/31/2017	Develop and Implement a Data Analytics and Predictive Modeling and Management Review Tool	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/29/2014
ELECTRICAL TRAINING CENTER INC	Department of Labor	T17113GG	\$23,424.00	\$23,400.00	12/14/2017	03/13/2019	CFA 7.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/20/2018
ELECTRONIC MACHINE PART INC	Department of Labor	T014660	\$22,425.00	\$22,425.00	02/15/2013	02/14/2014	CFA 2.0 EET PROG FY 12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2013
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PLUS	Department of Labor	C000175	\$42,330.72	\$42,330.72	06/28/2007	11/30/2011	MAINT SHARP COPERS REG5&7STATE -12/01/06-11/30/07 VARIOUS LOCATIONS	Equipment - Print/Mail/Copy	06/28/2007
ELLICOTT GROUP LLC	Department of Labor	L002485	\$2,529,295.00	\$132,524.00	03/01/2023	02/28/2033	295 Main Street Suite 905 Buffalo Erie County	Lease	08/26/2022
ELLIS HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C014599	\$253,352.00	\$249,315.59	09/04/2012	06/30/2016	HEALTH CARE WORKER TRAINING	Grant	12/28/2012
ELMIRA STAMPING & MANUFACTURING CORP	Department of Labor	C015095	\$57,800.00	\$33,450.00	03/01/2015	05/31/2016	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	03/24/2015
EMERALD ISLE IMMIGRATION CENTER	Department of Labor	C21425GG	\$140,743.00	\$140,742.96	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2021
EMMAS TORCH LTD	Department of Labor	C19364GG	\$200,000.00	\$167,039.25	10/14/2020	10/13/2021	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	03/30/2021
EMMAS TORCH LTD	Department of Labor	C21399GG	\$245,333.60	\$131,141.29	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	04/24/2023
EMPIRE DELIVERY SERVICE	Department of Labor	T015530	\$41,580.00	\$4,752.00	02/21/2017	06/30/2017	JD NEG - OJT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/20/2017
EMPIRE PAVING OF SCHENECTADY	Department of Labor	C19316GG	\$99,997.00	\$96,741.64	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Workforce Investment Act CFA	Grant	04/14/2020
EMPIRE PAVING OF SCHENECTADY	Department of Labor	T014244	\$6,000.00	\$5,250.00	02/06/2012	05/05/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012

EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C014734	\$328,191.00	\$326,418.50	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	09/05/2013
EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C015247	\$152,656.59	\$152,656.59	08/01/2015	12/31/2015	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	08/10/2015
EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C014464	\$269,025.00	\$253,779.30	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/24/2012
EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C014087	\$212,009.00	\$206,412.04	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OCCPTL SAFETY&HEALTH TRNG&EDUCATION 14000GE008	Grant	09/02/2011
EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C013738	\$217,565.00	\$196,224.54	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION OSH T & E FY10-11	Grant	11/12/2010
EMPIRE STATE CARPENTERS APPRENTICESHIP COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C014975	\$298,886.00	\$298,886.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	Occu Safety & Health Training	Grant	08/11/2014
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	T20030GG	\$27,008.00	\$19,654.68	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/28/2021
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	C17027GG	\$66,400.00	\$48,046.16	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	10/26/2017
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	C18028GG	\$67,024.76	\$47,073.20	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/08/2018
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	C015228	\$95,425.00	\$69,969.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	12/11/2015